         MBO
Multi-Tool
to fit 35mm exit shaft (Full Pack; options 1 - 2)
Stock Code: MT- 02 Shaft Size: 35mm Exit Shaft
Outer Diameter: 58mmSETTINGS
M-15 (Black) / M-40 (Blue) 2 x Cutting Knives (CK-01):
(62.50mm Outer Diameter) used for trimming on normal
stock
Kiss-Cutting Blade (CK-02):
(58.35mm Outer Diameter optional) used for kiss-cutting
pplications a
Long Cutting Knives (CK-03):
(64mm Outer Diameter optional) used for trimming on
eavy stock h
2 x Black Gripper Band (M-15):
used to feed and support material through device
2 x Blue Gripper Band (M-40):
used to feed and support material through device during
edge trimming only
Perforating Blades:
17 TPI (MPB-17) (250/280-350gsm)
Blue Nylon Sleeve
17 TPI (MPB-17) (170-250/280gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
25 TPI (MPB-25) (100-170gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
52 TPI (MPB-52) (65-100gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
12 TPI (MPB-12) (optional)
72 TPI (MPB-72) (optional)
1 x Waste Stripper (TWS-ID/35-5):
acts as waste deflector preventing waste material
wrapping around machine shaft; width options include:
5mm Width (TWS-ID/35-5)